MAP 6951

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

AUDI A4 ALF, AGA , AML , AR,  03/97
APS
A4 ABC 02/96
A4 ALF, AGA , ARJ, AML,  03/97
APS
A4 ARG, APT , ADR 01/96
A4 AFC, AAH 01/95
A4 ABC 01/96
A4 ALF, AGA , ARJ , APS,  03/97
AML
A4 ALZ 07/00
A4 AJL 12/97
A4 ALG, ACK, APR, AQD, 10/96
AHA
A4 AFC, AAH 09/95
A4 ATQ, ALG , ACK, AQD, 10/96
APR , AMX , AHA
A4 AAH 01/96
A4 AGB, AZB 09/97

Ad AS), AZR 05/00
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A4
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A4
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A6
A6
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AFN, AVG

AHU, AHH , 1Z

AHU, AHH , 1Z

AFN, AVG

AFN, AVG

AJM, AT]

AJM

ATJ

AFB, AKN

AKN, AFB

AVV, APT , ARG, ADR
AHL, ADP , ARM , ANA

ATW [PR], ATW, ATW,
AEB , APU , ANB , AWT,
ARK

ARG, AVV , APT , ADR

AEB, APU , ANB , ARK,
AWT

ATW, AEB , ARK, APU ,
AWT , ANB

ATW, AEB , AWT , ARK,
ANB , APU

ADP, AHL , ANA , ARM
ABC

ATQ, ALG, ACK, AQD,
AMX , APR , AHA

ATQ, ALG, ACK , AMX,
APR , AQD , AHA

APT, ARG , ADR

AGA, ALF , AML , ARJ,
APS

AKE, BDH , BAU
BDH, BAU , AKE
AFB, AKN

AYM

BDG, BFC , BCZ

02/96
01/95
02/96
10/95
09/96
03/00
03/00
03/00
09/97
09/97
11/94
11/94

01/95

02/96
03/96

01/95

01/96

11/94
01/95

10/96

10/96

01/95

03/97

02/00
02/00
07/97
08/01

07/02
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A6

Ab

Ab

A6

A6

A6

A6

A6

A6

Ab

BCzZ
BDV
ALT
BES, ARE
BES, ARE
ASN
ARE, BES

AEB, AWT , ANB , APU ,
ARK

AFN, AVG
AFN, AVG
AFB, AKN

AGA, ALF , APS , ARJ,
AML

AEB, AWT , ARK, ANB,
APU

AEB, ANB , AWT , ARK,
APU

AGA, ALF , APS, ARJ,
AML

AJK, AZA

ALF, AGA , AR] , APS,
AML

ATQ, ACK, ALG , AMX,
APR , AQD

ALF, AGA , APS , AML ,
ARJ

AEB, APU , ANB , AWT ,
ARK

ATQ [USA], ATQ, ATQ,
ACK, ALG , AMX, APR,
AQD

AJP, ARH , AQE

ACK, ALG , APR , AMX,
AQD

ATQ, ALG, ACK, AQD,
AMX , APR

05/03
08/01
08/01
05/00
08/01
08/01
08/01

02/97

02/98
04/97
12/97
02/97

01/97

12/97

12/97

12/97

02/97

12/97

12/97

12/97

02/97

07/97

12/97

02/97



BMW

A6
A6
A6
Ab
A6
A6
A6
A6
Ab
Ab
A6
A6
Ab
A6
Ab
A6
A6
A6
A6
Ab
5-SERIES

5-SERIES

5-SERIES

5-SERIES
5-SERIES
5-SERIES
5-SERIES
5-SERIES
7-SERIES

7-SERIES

7-SERIES

AJP, AQE , ARH
AJL

ALW, ASM , ARN
APZ, AJG , AMM
APZ, AJG

AJK

APZ, AMM , AJG
ALW, ARN , ASM
AJL

APZ, AIG

ARS, ASG

AQJ, ANK , BBD
ART, ARS , ASG , AWN
ANK, AQJ

BAS

AWX, AVF

AVF, AWX

AIM

AKE, BAU

BFC, BDG , BCZ

M62 B44 (448S1), M62
B44 (44852)

M62 B35 (358S1)

M62 B44 (448S1), M62
B44 (44852)

S62 B50 (508S1)
M62 B35 (35852)
M60 B40 (408S1)
M60 B30 (308S1)
M60 B40 (408S1)
M60 B40 (408S1)

M62 B44 (448S1), M62
B44 (448S2)

M60 B30 (308S1)

12/97
12/97
07/98
02/97
02/97
02/99
12/97
07/98
04/99
12/97
11/98
09/99
11/98
09/99
07/02
08/01
08/01
07/00
05/00
07/02
03/96

06/96
04/97

10/98
09/98
09/92
09/92
09/93
03/94

02/96

03/94



OPEL

SKODA

7-SERIES
7-SERIES
7-SERIES
7-SERIES
7-SERIES
8-SERIES
8-SERIES
X5

X5

X5

X54.8

Z8
FRONTERA
FRONTERA
FRONTERA
FRONTERA
FRONTERA
FRONTERA
OMEGA
OMEGA
OMEGA
OMEGA
OMEGA
OMEGA
OMEGA
OMEGA
OMEGA
OMEGA
OMEGA
OMEGA
SENATOR
SENATOR

SUPERB

M62 B35 (358S1)
M60 B40 (408S1)
M62 B35 (358S2)
M60 B30 (308S1)
M60 B30 (308S1)
M60 B40 (408S1)
M62 B44 (448S1)
M62 B44 (448S2)
M62 B46 (468S1)
N62 B44 A

N62 B48 A

S$62 B50 (508S1)
C 20 NE, X 20 SE
C 24 NE

X 22 XE

23 DTR

25TD

28TD

C 30 SE

C 30 XEl

C30SE

30 NE

C 26 NE

C 24 NE

C 36 GET
C30LE

23 DTR

23 DTR

23 YDT

23 YD

C30SE

C30LE

BSS

03/96
05/92
09/98
04/92
10/94
03/93
03/96
01/00
10/01
10/03
04/04
01/00
03/92
03/92
03/95
03/92
09/96
03/95
09/88
03/91
09/89
03/87
09/90
09/88
08/90
03/87
08/88
09/88
10/86
10/86
09/89
09/87
10/05



VW

SUPERB
SUPERB
SUPERB
SUPERB
SUPERB
SUPERB
SUPERB
SUPERB
SUPERB
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT

PASSAT

PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT

BPZ

BSV

AWX, AVF

AVB

BDG

AYM

AWT

AMX

AZM

APT, ADR , ARG
AGZ

ACK, AQD, APR , AHA
AGZ

AGZ

ACK, ATQ, ATQ, APR
AQD , AHA

AHU, AHH
AHH, AHU

AFN, AVG

BBG

AFN, AVG

AMX, ATQ

AM, AT]

BDP [MEX], BDP, BDN
AT), AIM

BDP [MEX], BDN , BDP
ATQ

AT), AIM

AVB

AWX, AVF

AT)

AVF

BGW, BHW

01/07
10/05
12/01
08/02
06/03
12/01
12/01
12/01
12/01
12/96
06/97
08/96
10/97
10/96

06/97

06/97
10/96
06/97
10/00
10/96
11/00
08/98
09/01
08/98
09/01
10/00
08/99
11/00
11/00
08/99
11/00
12/03



PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT

PASSAT

PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT

PASSAT

PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT

PASSAT

PASSAT

PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT

AKN, AFB
AVF, AWX
AKN, AFB
AKN

BDH, BAU
AFB, AKN
BDG

AFB, AKN
AFB, AKN
APT, ADR , ARG
ALT

ATW [CDN], ATW, ATW,
AUG, AUG, AUG, AEB,
ANB , APU

APT, ADR , ARG
AWT
AHL, ANA , ARM , ADP

ATW [CDN], ATW, AUG,
AUG, AEB , APU , ANB

AZM
ALZ
AWM

ACK, ALG , AQD , ATQ,
ATQ, APR , AHA

ACK, AQD , ALG, APR,
AHA

AWM
AHL, ANA , ARM , ADP
AZX

ADR, APT , ARG

07/98
11/00
12/98
11/00
01/03
07/98
05/03
12/98
11/00
10/96
11/01
10/96

06/97
11/00
10/96

05/97

11/00
11/00
05/02

06/97

10/96

02/01
06/97
11/00
06/97



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

BMW: 13721702158, 13721736675

CHAMPION: U567

CITROEN: 1444Q7

CLEAN: MAG99A

FIAAM: F7090, F7091, F7295, PA7090, PA7091, PA7295

FILTRON: AP063/1

FORD: 5019408, 5025136

FRAM: CA5107, CA5108, CA8887

GM: 250620072, 25062055, 25062071, 25062406, 90220955, 90220970, 90284766, 91152027
HENGST: E161L, E206L, E380L, EE205L

MAHLE-KNECHT: LX422, LX448, LX593/1, LX622

MANN & HUMMEL: C26151, C26168, C26206/1

OPEL: 834285, 834286

PURFLUX: A1054

PUROLATOR: A37082, A37985, A47039

TEHO: 2581

VAG / VW-AUDI: 058133843, 059133843, 059133843A, 8D0133843
WIX: WA6536, WA9405



